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Appendix 2
Committees of the 28" ITTC

Executive Committee

Zhenping Weng (Chair)

CSSRC

Baoshan Wu (East Asia representative and EC
Secretary)

CSSRC

Masashi Kashiwagi (Pacific Islands
represebtative)

Osaka University

Antonio Fernandes (Americas representative) | LabOceano
Fabio di Felice (Southern Europe CNR-INSEAN
representative)

Paul Crossland (Central Europe representative) | QinetiQ
Kourosh Koushan (Northern Europe Marintek
representative)

Ex-officio members:

Peter K. Sgrensen (past chairman) FORCE
Gerhard Strasser (AC chairman) SVA

Aage Damsgaard (ITTC Secretary) FORCE

Advisory Council

Neil Bose

Australian Maritime College

Gerhard Strasser (Chairman)

SVA, Vienna

Marcelo Neves LabOceano
Rumen Kishev BSHC

James Millan NRC
Baoshan Wu CSSRC
Xuefeng Wang SJTU
Guoxiang Dong SSSRI

Marta Pedisic Buca Brodarski
Claus D. Simonsen FORCE
Seppo Kivimaa VTT

Roland Joannic DGA Hydrodynamics
Pierre Ferrant ECN

Jurgen Friesch HSVA
Christian Masilge SVA Potsdam
Bettar Ould el-Moctar DST
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Fabio di Felice CNR-INSEAN
Takuya Omori (Vice Chairman) JMUC

Kazuyuki Yamakita Meguro

Chiharu Kawakita Mitsubishi

Shotari Uto NMRI

Hajime Yamaguchi University of Tokyo
Young Sik Jang Hyundai

Suak Ho Van KRISO

Ho Hwan Chun Pusan National University
Booki Kim Samsung

Bas Buchner MARIN

Kourosh Koushan Marintek

Leszek Wilczynski CTO

Valery Borusevich Krylov

Emilio Fajardo CEHIPAR

Susanne Abrahamsson SSPA

Paul Crossland QinetiQ

Mehmet Atlar Newcastle University
Jon Etxegoien NSWCCD

Robert F. Beck

University of Michigan

Resistance Committee

e-mail address

Thomas Fu, NSWCCD (Chair)

thomas.fu@navy.mil

Hisao Tanaka, JMU

tanaka-hisao@jmuc.co.jp

Gregor Macfarlane, AMC

g.macfarlane@amc.edu.au

Wentao Wang, CSSRC

wangwentao@cssrc.com.cn

Jin Kim, KRISO jkim@Kriso.re.kr
Mario Felli, CNR-INSEAN mario.felli@cnr.it
Sakir Bal, ITU sbal@itu.edu.tr

Richard Pattenden , Qinetiq

ripattenden@gqinetig.com

Propulsion Committee

Moon Chan Kim,PNU (Chair)

kmcprop@pusan.ac.kr

Steve Ceccio, UMICH

ceccio@umich.edu

Takuya Ohmori, JMU

omori-takuya@jmuc.co.jp

Chenjun Yang, SJTU

cjyang@sjtu.edu.cn

Ramon Quereda, CEHIPAR

quereda@cehipar.es

Rainer Grabert, SVA Potsdam

Grabert@sva-potsdam.de

Aleksey Yakovlev, Krylov

a_y y@rambler.ru

Nikolaj Lemb Larsen, FORCE

nll@force.dk




Manoeuvring Committee

Yoshitaka Furukawa, Kyushu U. (Chair)

furukawa@nams.kyushu-u.ac.jp

Eduardo Tannuri, IPT

eduat@usp.br

Jonathan Duffy, AMC

j.duffy@utas.edu.au

Sang Hyun Kim, Inha U.

kimsh@inha.ac.kr

Pierre-Emanuel Guillerm, ECN

pierre-emanuel.guillerm@ec-nantes.fr

Salvatore Mauro, CNR-INSEAN

salvatore.mauro@cnr.it

Guillaume Delefortrie, FHR

guillaume.delefortrie@mow.vlaanderen.be

Marc Steinwand, SVA Potsdam

steinwand@sva-potsdam.de

Claus Simonsen, FORCE

cds@force.dk

Seakeeping Committee

Yonghwan Kim, Seoul N.U. (Chair)

yhwankim@snu.ac.kr

David Hayden, NSWCCD

David.hayden@navy.mil

Ayhan Akinturk, NRC

ayhan.akinturk@nrc-cnrc.gc.ca

Katsuji Tanizawa, NMRI

tanizawa@nmri.go.jp

Chengsheng Wu, CSSRC

cswu@163.com

Adolfo Marén, CEHIPAR

adolfo.maron@cehipar.es

Pepijn de Jong, Delft U.

pepijn.dejong@tudelft.nl

Florian Sprenger, MARINTEK

florian.sprenger@marintek.sintef.no

Frederik Gerhardt, SSPA

frederik.gerhardt@sspa.se

Ocean Engineering Committee

Wei QIU, Memorial U. (Chair)

giuw@mun.ca

Claudio Rodriguez, LabOceano

claudiorc@Ilaboceano.coppe.ufrj.br

Takashi Mikami, Mitsui Akishima

mikami@ak.mes.co.jp

Dong Yeon Lee, SHI

dy7.lee@samsung.com

Jean-Marc Rousset, ECN

jean-marc.rousset@ec-nantes.fr

Longbin Tao, Newcastle U.

longbin.tao@ncl.ac.uk

Maurizio Collu, Cranfield U.

Maurizio.collu@cranfield.ac.uk

Viacheslav Magarovskii, Krylov

V_magarovskiy@mail.ru

Chittiappa Muthanna, MARINTEK

chittiappa.muthanna@marintek.sintef.no

Stability in Waves Committee

Art Reed, NSWCCD (Chair)

arthur.reed@navy.mil

Toru Katayama, Osaka Pref. U.

katayama@marine.osakafu-u.ac.jp

Akihiko Matsuda, NRIFE

amatsuda@fra.affrc.go.jp

Shan Ma, HEU

mashan0451@126.com

Seokkyu Cho, KRISO

skcho33@kriso.re.kr

Jean-Francois Leguen,DGA

jean-francois.leguen@intradef.gouv.fr

Paola Gueleni, Genova U.

paola.gualeni@unige.it

Andres Cura-Hochbaum, TU Berlin

cura@tu-berlin.de
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SC Performance of Ships in Service

Jinbao Wang, MARIC (Chair)

wang_jb@maric.com.cn

Lawrence Mak, NRC

lawrence.mak@nrc-cnrc.gc.ca

Hironori Yasukawa, Hiroshima U.

yasukawa@naoe.hiroshima-u.ac.jp

Koutaku Yamamoto, Mitsui

koutaku@mes.co.jp

Masaru Tsujimoto, NMRI

m-tsuji@nmri.go.jp

Tae Il Lee, HHI

tilee@hhi.co.kr

Gregory Grigoropoulos, NTUA

gregory@central.ntua.gr

Uwe Hollenbach, HSVA

hollenbach@hsva.de

Dominic Hudson, Southampton U.

dominic@soton.ac.uk

Henk van den Boom, MARIN

h.v.d.boom@marin.nl

Sofia Werner, SSPA

Sofia.werner@sspa.se

Sebastian Bielicki, CTO

sebastian.bielicki@cto.gda.pl

SC on Hydrodynamic Noise

Johan Bosschers, MARIN (Chair)

j.bosschers@marin.nl

Theodore Farabee, NSWCCD

theodore.farabee@navy.mil

Dean Capone, Penn State

dec5@arl.psu.edu

Kei Sato, MHI

kei_sato@mbhi.co.jp

Denghai Tang, CSSRC

dhtang0@163.com

Gil-Hwan Choi, HHI

ghchoi@hhi.co.kr

Didier Fréchou, DGA

didier.frechou@intradef.gouv.fr

Emin Korkut, ITU

korkutem@itu.edu.tr

Claudio Testa, CNR-INSEAN

claudio.testa@cnr.it

Tuomas Sipila, VTT

tuomas.sipila@vtt.fi

SC on Hydrodynamic Modelling of Marine
Renewable Energy Devices

Irene Penesis, AMC (Chair)

i.penesis@utas.edu.au

Arnold Fontaine, Penn State

aafl@arl.psu.edu

Motohiko Murai, Yokohama N.U.

m-murai@ynu.ac.jp

Ye Li, SJTU

ye.li@sjtu.edu.cn

Hyunkyoung Shin, Ulsan U.

hkshin@mail.ulsan.ac.kr

Aurelien Babarit, ECN

aurelien.babarit@ec-nantes.fr

William Batten, Qinetiq

wmbatten@gqinetig.com

Marek Kraskowski, CTO

marek.kraskowski@cto.gda.pl

Petter Berthelsen, MARINTEK

p.a.berthelsen@marintek.sintef.no
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SCon lce

Akihisa Konno, Kogakuin U. (Chair)

konno@researchers.jp

John Wang, NRC

Jungyong.wang@nrc-cnrc.gc.ca

Yinghui Wang, CSSRC

wangyingseeyou@163.com

Nils Reimer, HSVA

reimer@hsva.de

Kirill Sazonov, Krylov

kirsaz@rambler.ru

Victor Westerberg, SSPA

victor.westerberg@sspa.se

Ridiger von Boch und Pollach, Aalto U.

Ruediger.vonbock@aalto.fi

Topi Leiviskd, Aker Arctic

topi.leiviska@akerarctic.fi

SC on Energy Saving Methods

Tom Dinham Peren, BMT (Chair)

tperen@bmtdsl.co.uk

Marc Perlin, UMICH

perlin@umich.edu

Munehiko Hinatsu, Osaka U.

hinatsu@naoe.eng.osaka-u.ac.jp

Michio Takai, SHI-M&E

mic_takai@shi.co.jp

Decheng Wan, SJTU

dcwan@sjtu.edu.cn

Haeseong Ahn, KRISO

hsahn@Kkriso.re.kr

In Won Lee, PNU

inwon@pusan.ac.kr

Alexander Philllips, Southampton U.

abp@soton.ac.uk

Mahdi Khorasanchi, Strathclyde U.

mahdi.khorasanchi@strath.ac.uk

SC on Modelling of Environmental
Conditions

Alessandro lafrati, CNR-INSEAN (Chair)

alessandro.iafrati@cnr.it

David Drazen, NSWCCD

david.drazen@navy.mil

Toshifumi Fujiwara, NMRI

fujiwara@nmri.go.jp

Zhi Zong, Dalian U.

zongzhi@dlut.edu.cn

Hyun Joe Kim, SHI

hyunjoe.kim@samsung.com

Longfei Xiao, SJTU

xiaolf@sjtu.edu.cn

Janou Hennig, MARIN

j.hennig@marin.nl

Quality Systems Group

Marco Ferrando, Genova U. (Chair)

marco.ferrando@unige.it

Joel Park, NSWCCD

Joel.park@navy.mil

Joel Sales Sena Jr., LabOceano

joel@laboceano.coppe.ufrj.br

Michael Morabito, USNA

Morabito@usna.edu

Eiichi Kobayashi, Kobe U.

kobayasi@maritime.kobe-u.ac.jp

Weimin Chen, SSSRI

wmchen@sssri.com

Lanfranco Benedetti, CNR-INSEAN

lanfranco.benedetti@cnr.it

Michael Woodward, Newcastle U.

michael.woodward@ncl.ac.uk

David Clelland, Strathclyde U.

d.clelland@strath.ac.uk




